
FALL 2017
DAYS	 DATES	 TOURNAMENT	 LOCATION
Saturday-Sunday	 Sept. 9-10	 Doc Gimmler Invitational	 Farmingdale, N.Y.
		  Hosted by St. John’s	 Bethpage Red Course

Friday-Sunday	 Sept. 15-17	 Olympia Fields/Fighting Illini Invitational	 Olympia Fields, Ill.
		  Hosted by Illinois	 Olympia Fields Country Club

Sunday-Tuesday	 Oct. 1-3	 Marquette Intercollegiate	 Erin Hills, Wis.
		  Hosted by Marquette	 Erin Hills 

Friday-Sunday	 Oct. 20-22	 Golf Club of Georgia Collegiate Championship	 Alpharetta, Ga.
		  Hosted by Georgia Tech	 The Golf Club of Georgia

SPRING 2018
DAYS	 DATES	 TOURNAMENT	 LOCATION
Monday-Tuesday	 Feb. 12-13	 Mobile Sports Authority Intercollegiate	 Mobile, Ala.
		  Hosted by South Alabama	 Magnolia Grove Crossings Golf Course

Saturday-Sunday	 Feb. 24-25	 Seminole Intercollegiate	 Tallahassee, Fla.
		  Hosted by Florida State	 Golden Eagle Country Club

Sunday-Tuesday	 March 4-6	 Querencia Cabo Collegiate	 Los Cabos, Mexico
		  Hosted by Houston	 Los Cabos Querencia

Monday	 March 12	 Southern Intercollegiate	 Athens, Ga.
		  Hosted by Georgia	 Athens Country Club

Sunday-Tuesday	 March 18-20	 Valspar Collegiate Invitational	 Palm City, Fla.
		  Hosted by Houston	 Floridian

Monday-Tuesday	 April 9-10	 Gary Koch Invitational	 Gastonia, N.C.
		  Hosted by Kentucky	 Gaston Country Club

Friday-Sunday	 April 20-22	 ACC Championship	 New London, N.C.
		  Hosted by the ACC	 Old North State Club

Monday-Wednesday	 May 14-16	 NCAA Regional Play	 Raleigh, N.C. / Bryan, Texas / 
		  Hosted by NC State /	 Columbus, Ohio / Kissimmee, Fla /
		  Texas A&M / Ohio State /	 Norman, Okla. / Stockton, Calif.	
		  UCF / Oklahoma / Pacific

Friday-Wednesday	 May 25-30	 NCAA Championship	 Stillwater, Okla.
		  Hosted by Oklahoma State	 Karsten Creek Golf Club	


